HELSINGIN KAUPUNGIN PELASTUSLAITOS

Kayttdtalousennuste 31.8.2013

TUOTOT
Myyntituotot
Maksutuotot
Tuet ja avustukset
Vuokratuotot
Muut tuotot
TULOT YHTEENSA

KAYTTOMENOT
Palkat ja palkkiot
Henkildsivukulut
Palvelut

Aineet ja tarvikkeet
Avustukset
Vuokrat

Muut kulut
MENOT YHTEENSA

Toimintakate
Poistot
Tilikauden tulos

TB2013

8 183 000
2580 000
0
2397000
0

13 160 000

-26 887 410
-9 315 548
-4 244 000
-3 854 000

-140 000

-6 581 000
-28 042

-51 050 000

-37 890 000
-2 680 000
-40 570 000

TOT 8/2013
5436 182
802 823
2593402
1443010
1975

10 277 392

-18 180 520
-6 269 566
-2 734 236
-2 559 817

-112 000

-4 413 145
-14 041

-34 283 325

-24 005 933
-1207 799
-25213732

Ennuste 2013

7627000
946 000
2100 000
2 160 000
900 000
13 733 000

-27 038 000
-9 324 000
-4 484 000
-3 969 000

-140 000

-6 615 000
-28 000

-51 598 000

-37 865 000
-2 031 000
-39 896 000



